




















Sr. No. 

1 

No. ASCC/IQAC/COMP/2022-23/A3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Sipna Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Amravati's 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, 
Chikhaldara, Dist. Amravati 

19 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (1QAC) 

Name of Members 

Dr. R.S. Jaipurkar 

Dr. R. M. Kadu, 

Mr. Yashwant Bahale 

Shri. R.B. Nandanwar 

Dr. A.V. Dudul 

Dr. U.G. Tayade 

Dr. S.G. Mahajan 
Dr. U. S. Wasnik 

Dr. V.S. Mangle 

Dr. G.R. Dhokane 

Dr. S.P. Chavan 

Dr. P.G. Gawande 

Dr. B. N. Mahajan 

Dr. K. N.Shah 

Dr. S. L. Kottewar 

Shri. P.S. Tayade 

Dr. Sachin 0. Mishra 

Vacant 

Dr. V. D Kapse 

Composition 
(2022-2023) 

Date: Q3.} 

Designation 

Chairman 

Secretary, Sipna Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, 

Amravati and Member of Committee 

(Management Representative) 

Member 

(Employer Representative) 

Member 

(Local Representative) 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
(Alumni Representative ) 

Member 
(Student Representative) 

Coordinator 

ML 
(Dr. R. S. Jaipurkar) PRINCPAL Art, Sience & Commerce College Chikhaidara 












